
Type of profile
Visible 

element 
[mm]

Joint width 
[mm]

Height of 
profile 
[mm]

Material

Aluminum 2540260HDS 260.30.25 60(±30)/30(±15)

Load bearing 
capacity

lorris (DIN 1072) 
[kN]

600 130 15
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Load bearing 
capacity

forklift trucks
 (DIN 1055) [kN]

Load bearing 
capacity vehicles with 

solid plastic tyres 
[kg/mm]

Movements 
horizontal/vertical 

[mm]

40

25,0

56
111

260

97


